Construction Contract To Ray’s Electric, The Lowest Responsive And Responsible 

Bidder, In Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications For The Pedestrian 

Lighting And Sidewalk Improvements On International Boulevard (SR 185) From 2nd 

Avenue To 107th Avenue Project (1000844) And With Contractor’s Bid In An Amount Of 

Seven Million Three Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Three Dollars 

($7,388,993.00).

18-0411

View ReportAttachments:

The Committee removed this item from the pending list "no date specific" because 

it had already been dispensed with.

This City Resolution be Withdrawn with No New Date from  "No Date Specific"

3 Subject: Summarily Vacate A Portion Of Peralta Street

[...]

NO VOTE 0   

6 Subject: 23rd Ave 98th Ave Bridge Preventive Maintenance Project

From: Oakland Public Works 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, 

To Accept And Appropriate Federal Grants In The Amount Of One Hundred Sixty 

Thousand, Two Hundred And Thirty-Nine Dollars ($160,239.00) Under Bridge Preventive 

Maintenance Program (BPMP) Of Highway Bridge Program (HBP) For Preparation Of 

Plans, Specification And Cost Estimate (PS&E) For Preventive Maintenance Of 23rd 

Avenue And 98th Avenue Bridges And Allocate $20,761.00 Of Measure B For Local